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Danilo De Rossi, 2002

Pendant available in white sfumato, red and aquamarine. A matching hand poured glass splash can be placed
below the fixture. Glo can be hung from a conical flush mount canopy or from a recessed housing. Maximum

glass height is 270 cm (106.25"). Custom versions available upon request.

DAl ce

source GU10 1x7W Retrofit LED 600Im (not included) A+ / D

materials blown glass, metal
weight-volume 5,3 kg - 0,22 m3

structure finish diffuser finish code

II chrome . red 0002988
I I chrome . aquamarine 0002992
II chrome . red 0002932
I I chrome . aquamarine 0002936

I I chrome white sfumato 0002984
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notes

red

aguamarine

white sfumato

aguamarine

white sfumato

white sfumato

red

0002907

0002910

0002928

0002827

0002904

0002821

0002824

Poured glass spot provided The weight can vary according to the thickness of the glass The size of the drop

diameter varies in proportion to the product height (max. @16 cm ) Special version upon request. For more
details view "SPECIAL VERSIONS" chapter Maximum supported power: GU10 1xMAX 50W Halo (not included)



